Total Net Deposits to the Fund by State of Deposit1

Fiscal Year 2024

State or Territory

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska

$1,586,743
$63,774
$5,697,973
$43,973,611
$115,217,790
$14,152,209
$7,113,347
SO
$449,569,386
$145,713,932
$25,793,470
$248,883
$3,744,473
$44,000
$75,283,308
$5,945,685
SO
$1,874,477
$8,749,627
$4,937,491
SO
$7,057,420
$16,246,667
$32,113,987
$29,878,258
$3,720,288
$16,748,606
SO
$8,456,273



Nevada $7,644,135
New Hampshire $4,066,339
New Jersey $11,403,591
New Mexico S$5,369,803
New York $638,708,913
North Carolina $13,112,982
North Dakota $58,504
Northern Mariana Islands SO
Ohio $24,904,783
Oklahoma $7,856,486
Oregon $11,216,214
Pennsylvania $50,533,216
Puerto Rico $8,878,546
Rhode Island S5,149
South Carolina $17,385,598
South Dakota $16,020
Tennessee $7,820,364
Texas $88,937,805
Utah $2,915,427
Vermont $212,458
Virgin Islands S0
Virginia $73,629,207
Washington $7,057,596
West Virginia S642
Wisconsin $6,233,319
Wyoming SO
Other * ($28,169,000)
Investment Income $445,497,280
Total Net Deposits $2,429,227,055

[1] These figures represent official accounting transactions. They do not reflect
total forfeiture activity for any jurisdiction.



[2] The "Other" line is comprised of the offset for Federal reimbursements made for services
rendered which are already included in the deposits by State and U.S. territories
made to the Assets Forfeiture Fund (AFF).
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